

## **NOTICE OF SPECIAL PUBLIC MEETING**

## MENARD COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

## **NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING**

## **AGENDA**

**Menard County Board of Commissioners** 

Date: December 22, 2022

Time: 9:00 AM

Place: Menard County Courthouse, 102 South 7th St., Petersburg, IL 62675

Call to Order

**Scheduled Topics:** 

Hearing of Citizens (Unscheduled Public Comments and/or Requests for Board Action - as needed)

Corey Dowd, Menard County Engineer

● Resolution 01-23 — Approval of FY23 Motor Fuel Tax Expenditures ACTION ITEM

Dara Worthington, Menard County Coordinator

•Approval of Liquor Licenses ACTION ITEM

Adjournment ACTION ITEM